1
File Number 2459.5
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
HSP48901
3 x 3 Image Filter
The Intersil HSP48901 is a high speed 9-Tap FIR Filter
which utilizes 8-bit wide data and coefficients. It can be

• Real Time Video Filters
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
HSP48901JC-20 0 to 70 68 Ld PLCC N68.95
HSP48901JC-30 0 to 70 68 Ld PLCC N68.95
HSP48901GC-20 0 to 70 68 Ld PGA G68.A
HSP48901GC-30 0 to 70 68 Ld PGA G68.A
Z-1
Z-1
Z-1
Z-1